EQUI-ANALYTICAL
(600) Fast Track

(601) Equi-Tech

(603) Trainer

(604) Equine Complete
(644) Carb Pack

(105) Selenium

(161) Nitrates

DAIRY ONE

(F-321) Forage NIR

(M-329) Wet
Chemistrv Minerals

(09) Basic

(10) Basic plus
Minerals

(11) Ration Balancer

(311) Ration Balancer
Plus

(12) Mineral Ingredient
or Mixture

(315) Model Profile

(154) ESC (simple
sugars)

(34) Starch
(105) Selenium

(161) Nitrates

Cost

$16
$26
$49
$79
$27
$35
$6

$16
$10
$18
$28
$34

$49

$28
$77
$7
$9
$35

$6

NIR

Wet
Chem

S N R

<

S R S SRR

SR RS

TSR RS

RN

CcP

<N NS

Lysine

<

ADF

PSSR

NDF

<N NS

Lignin

ESC WSC Starch NFC RFV Fat

S SR SR
R SR SRS
R SR
PSSR

R SRS

SR Y

Mg

<«

<

Na

<

Cl

Fe

<

Zn

<

Cu

<«

Mn

<

Mo

<

Co



