	Cost	NIR	Wet Chem	DM	DE	СР	Lysine	ADF	NDF	Lignin	ESC	wsc	Starch	NFC	RFV	Fat	Ca	Р	Mg	K	Na	CI	s	Fe	Zn	Cu	Mn	Мо	Co
EQUI-ANALYTICAL																													
(600) Fast Track	\$16	✓		✓	✓	✓		✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓											
(601) Equi-Tech	\$26	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
(603) Trainer	\$49		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
(604) Equine Complete	\$79		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
(644) Carb Pack	\$27		✓								✓	✓	✓																
(105) Selenium	\$35		✓																										
(161) Nitrates	\$6		✓																										
DAIRY ONE																													
(F-321) Forage NIR	\$16	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓						
(M-329) Wet Chemistry Minerals	\$10		✓														✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
(09) Basic	\$18		✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓					✓	✓														
(10) Basic plus Minerals	\$28		✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓					✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
(11) Ration Balancer	\$34		✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓					✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
(311) Ration Balancer Plus	\$49		✓	✓	✓	√		✓	✓	✓				✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
(12) Mineral Ingredient or Mixture	\$28		✓	✓		✓											✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
(315) Model Profile	\$77		✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
(154) ESC (simple sugars)	\$7		✓								✓																		
(34) Starch	\$9		✓										✓																
(105) Selenium	\$35		✓																										
(161) Nitrates	\$6		✓																										